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Polet KUP 2026 - 15. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 1/2/2026

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
01/02/2026 - 11:40 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.59 566 Q
2. ORELJ, Sara 11 Pivaci klub Senta 27.97 543 Q
3. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.32 472 Q
4. SZABO, Dorka 07 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 29.70 454 Q
5. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.71 453 Q
6. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 29.97 442 Q
7. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.26 429 R
8. MENYHART, Orsolya 10 Pivaci klub Senta 30.71 410 R
9. TORBAI, Lena 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 30.78 408

10. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.56 378
11. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.09 360
12. MILOSEVIC, Milica 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.56 314
13. RKMAN, Sara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.65 312
14. KULT, Zoja 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.84 307
15. ANTUNOVIC, Stasa 15 Spartak Prozivka 33.95 304
16. TARBUK, Milica 14 Swim Star 34.52 289
17. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.27 271
18. ILIC, Milana 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.06 253
19. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 36.28 249
20. NAGY, Panna 15 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 36.80 238
21. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.02 234
22. KUZMANOVIC, Petra 14 Vinkovacki Pk 37.95 217
23. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 38.25 212
24. VRANIC, Marija Franka 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.27 169
25. ORLOVA, Nika Sofia Vladimirova 12 Spartak Prozivka 41.62 165
26. CVIJANOVIĆ, Maja 15 Spartak Prozivka 46.59 117
27. RONCEVIC, Leona 14 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 50.72 91

13 - 14 godina

1. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.32 472 Q
2. ZARIC, Lena 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 29.97 442 Q
3. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 30.26 429 R
4. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.56 378
5. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 32.09 360
6. KULT, Zoja 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.84 307
7. ILIC, Milana 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 36.06 253
8. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.02 234
9. ORLOVA, Nika Sofia Vladimirova 12 Spartak Prozivka 41.62 165
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Polet KUP 2026 - 15. memorijal Martin Burnach
Sombor, 1/2/2026

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

11 - 12 godina

1. ANTUNOVIC, Stasa 15 Spartak Prozivka 33.95 304
2. TARBUK, Milica 14 Swim Star 34.52 289
3. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 35.27 271
4. SOOS, Fanni 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 36.28 249
5. NAGY, Panna 15 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 36.80 238
6. KUZMANOVIC, Petra 14 Vinkovacki Pk 37.95 217
7. VRANIC, Marija Franka 15 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 41.27 169
8. CVIJANOVIĆ, Maja 15 Spartak Prozivka 46.59 117
9. RONCEVIC, Leona 14 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 50.72 91


